Team

Motor City Heat.

H.O.P.E. Hoopz
Blackhawks
Dream Team
Tune Squad
Falcons

Nets

June 10, 2024
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Win %
.833
.833
.833
500
333
167
.000

Streak
Won 4
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 6

PF
260
186
197
161
158
184
168

PA
206
189
149
142
187
249
224

Diff
54
27
50
19
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-65

-56
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