## Standings

13U

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	PF	PA	Diff	GB
Motor City Heat.	5	1	0	.833	Won 4	260	206	54	
H.O.P.E. Hoopz	5	1	0	.833	Won 5	186	159	27	
Blackhawks	5	1	0	.833	Won 1	199	149	50	
Dream Team	3	3	0	.500	Lost 1	161	142	19	2.0
Tune Squad	2	4	0	.333	Won 1	158	187	-29	3.0
Falcons	1	5	0	.167	Lost 4	184	249	-65	4.0
Nets	0	6	0	.000	Lost 6	168	224	-56	5.0